Touchstone®
TM608GTM608G
Applications
Building upon the success of the market leading TM508 and TM602 designs, ARRIS is
pleased to introduce the TM608G. The TM608G delivers eight lines of carrier-grade Voice
over IP (VoIP) along with High-Speed Data access. Featuring integrated Li-Ion battery packs
and patent pending telephone interfaces adaptors, the TM608G sets a new benchmark for
small business applications.

compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to change without notice.
2
Ordering Information
Part # Description
722827 Touchstone TM608G/NA-0 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15 Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, Battery, 19 inch rack mounting brackets, and Telephone Interface
Adaptor are not included
722828 Touchstone TM608G/NA-8 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 4-cell 4.4AHr Li-Ion Battery Pack
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15 Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, 19 inch rack mounting brackets, and Telephone Interface Adaptor are
not included
722829 Touchstone TM608G/NA-16 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 8-cell 8.8AHr, Li-Ion Battery Pack
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with NEMA 1-15 Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, 19 inch rack mounting brackets, and Telephone Interface Adaptor areg p p
not included
722830 Touchstone TM608G/CE-0 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, Battery, 19 inch rack mounting brackets, and Telephone Interface
Adaptor are not included
722831 Touchstone TM608G/CE-8 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 4-cell 4.4AHr, Li-Ion Battery Pack
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, 19 inch rack mounting brackets and Telephone Interface Adaptor are
not included
722834 Touchstone TM608G/CE-16 DOCSIS 2.0 / PacketCable 1.0/1.5 Compliant E-MTA with 8-cell 8.8 AHr, Li-Ion Battery Pack
Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply w/ 6 foot power cord with CEE 7/16 “Euro” Power Plug
Includes wall mounting brackets
Quick Install Guide, CD ROM with User Guide, Ethernet cable, 19 inch rack mounting brackets and Telephone Interface Adaptor are
not included